Lightology

BRAND Mitzi

DESCRIPTION

The Angie Pendant features a Clear conical glass
shade with an Aged Brass or Polished Nickel finish
and a Black cord. One 4 watt 120 volt G9 base LED
bulb is included. 4.75 inch width x 8 inch height x
10-118 inch adjustable length. Canopy: 4.75 inch
diameter. UL/ETL listed.

SHADE COLOR Clear
BODY FINISH Polished Nickel
WATTAGE 4W
DIMMER Low Voltage Electronic
DIMENSIONS 4.75"W x 8"H

BULB NOT INCLUDED

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x JCD/G9/120V LED

360 lumens
90.00
3000K

90 CRI

MTZ579328

Angie Pendant

SPEC #

MTZ579328
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